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Custom Silicone Bracelets

Sassari Bettoni Rollerball Pen(PN98409-RP4)
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Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
25

PN98409-RP4

Cap-off brass rollerball pen with silver or carbon
fiber barrel and German made refill.

1. Laser Engraved imprint on cap.

2. Black or blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Silver

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

3/4"W x5 1/8"Hx 7/16" D

11/4"W x5/16"H

Price
$39.35



Quantity
50

100

250

500

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
25-49 $56.76
50-99 $90.64
100-249 $103.32
250-499 $125.48
500 $250.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
25-49 Free
50-99 Free
100-249 Free
250-499 Free
500 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$28.03
$27.11
$26.26
$25.85

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$154.72
$143.52

$300.00

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$183.45
$199.48

$300.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$194.80
$187.42

$350.00
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