

Sassari Bettoni Rollerball Pen(PN98409-RP4)



Product #	PN98409-RP4
Features	Cap-off brass rollerball pen with silver or carbon fiber barrel and German made refill.
Labels	 Laser Engraved imprint on cap. Black or blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved Item Colors Available - Black, Silver
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	3/4" W x 5 1/8" H x 7/16" D
Imprint Area	1 1/4" W x 5/16" H

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
25	\$39.35

Quantity	Price
50	\$28.03
100	\$27.11
250	\$26.26
500	\$25.85

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
25-49	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
50-99	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
100-249	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
250-499	\$125.48	\$143.52	\$187.42
500	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
25-49	Free	\$141.60
50-99	Free	\$168.72
100-249	Free	\$183.45
250-499	Free	\$199.48
500	Free	\$300.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET